
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 





 
              Advanced Photonix, Inc. 100-12-22-021
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Advanced Photonix, Inc.
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                75V 660nm 350nm~1100nm 1.6nA -  Photodiodes ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  100
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $46.9541
                      	$ 46.95
	
                      200+
                    	 
                        $18.1714
                      	$ 3634.28
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $17.5335
                      	$ 8766.75
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $17.2169
                      	$ 17216.90



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  